KONECRANES ABP

KONECRANES ABP

ISIN:  F10009005870

Overview

2024/07/12 18:00:00
Price

55.70 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.20% (1.20)

F10009005870
KCR

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,412 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

55.75 EUR (182)
55.80 EUR (3)
54.40 EUR
55.85 EUR
54.20 EUR
54.50 EUR
55.2095 EUR
107,692
5,945,592.58
1,122

21

WKN: KCR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 ==
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=270025433,270025443,98098369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005870&ID_NOTATION=1529330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005870&ID_NOTATION=1529330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ad1f39d97b22696319f9b14008919064d4794c6edf9de7e3d3f4bc0ea505601&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7216f401a27731cd7&time=1720893724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df0f3476440234b9c1c9885d089bd76f6805eefcf2ec05c8fbec89194cd10054&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afd340af367c65a1a&time=1720893724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60f473b63e3ba8b5cf6e07940d0b16df89d2df6b6b599306b9381c5d01cc9da1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2b246806e03048b7&time=1720893724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f66eb64115ff81b865a1811b89d9b544859dd2315ecb409538f0d22b7364b6e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a634b8e71c1efbfdf&time=1720893724&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb906b817e601fc5cdcc2d976fc655ba20671d3f363025ffb5648e9fcb41b94c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d9f40aa47f663d29&time=1720893724&tool=RSC

KONECRANES ABP

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
55.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

2.20% (1.20)

F10009005870
KCR

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,412 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.75 EUR (182)
Ask (Ask size) 55.80 EUR (3)
Open 54.40 EUR
High 55.85 EUR
Low 54.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.50 EUR
VWAP 55.2095 EUR
Volume (pcs) 107,692
Trading volume 5,945,592.58
Number of trades 1,122
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.98% +52.39% +51.48%
Perf (abs.) +16.47 +19.15  +18.93
Beta 1.14 1.10 1.32
Volatility 26.72 26.63 35.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONECRANES ABP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:.07
07/12

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:29

Price

54.40 EUR

54.85 EUR

55.70 EUR

55.40 EUR

54.50 EUR

54.39 EUR (88,131
53.64 EUR (115,700
51.15 EUR (135,909
41.41 EUR (148,089

56.85 EUR (2024/06/12
38.09 EUR (2024/01/05
56.85 EUR (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.29 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 7
5.95 1,122
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24899162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34463805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34463805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017083

KONECRANES ABP

07/12

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:55 61.35 USD 0.01 1
06/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 54.30 EUR 0.00 1
0712

Berlin 2024/ 19:35 55.65 EUR 0.00 15
07/12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19234568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349018

KONECRANES ABP

Company profile

Company Logo

KONECRANES

Contact Details
KONECRANES OYJ

Koneenkatu 8 - 05801 Hyvinkaa
Telefon: +358-20-427-11

Fax: +358-20-427-2099

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders
Svensson

Anneli
Karkovirta

Fabio Fiorino

Juha
Pankakoski

Sirpa Poitsalo

Teo Ottola

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pasi Laine

Helene Svahn

Thomas Schulz

Birgit Seeger

Gun Elice Nilsson

Pauli Anttila

Paivi Rekonen

Sami Piittisjarvi

UIf Peter Mikael
Liljedahl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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